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Anlage
Im Erle 21, 79346 Endingen a.K.
G 07642-9207727 info@tcendingen.de

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Holger
T 017680891923 holger.schmidt68@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Stertz, Ariane
T 0163/9189087 Ariane.stertz@web.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Rainer Theuvsen; T 076429288368
m 015120407852; iur-theuvsen@t-online.de
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Gentile, Rino
Higlin, Hans-Peter
Derigs, Dieter
Fehrenbach, Dieter
Theuvsen, Rainer
Schéfer, Heinz
Fuchs, Ernst
Scheerer, Jurgen
Roggendorf, Peer
Ragle, Klaus
Maogle, Werner
Bury, Egon
Schmitz, Hans
Schmidt, Armin

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15202603
15502377
15300310
14602189
15503768
14704828
15002933
15052480
15751982
15202836
14102815
15051216
14804724
15752641
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